
TROFEO PITCH&PUTT "DÍA DE LA FOTOGRAFÍA"

RESULTADOS SCRATCH

N Licencia Nombre S Nivel Hcp 1ª vuelta 2ª vuelta TOTAL

1 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR M S 6,4 40 36 76

2 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA M M -3,3 33 42 75

3 7771807964 CASCON LOPEZ, ROBERTO M M 7,9 37 37 74

4 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL M M 5,3 36 38 74

5 7773319786 CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO M S 3,8 37 37 74

6 7724340339 PIZARRO MADERAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER M S 5,8 33 37 70

7 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL M C 5,5 35 32 67

8 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN M M 4,6 34 33 67

9 7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL M C 14,6 32 33 65

10 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL M C 2 31 34 65

11 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA F I 11,8 32 32 64

12 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO M C 4,9 31 33 64

13 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO M S 21,7 35 27 62

14 7700790872 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL M S 12,2 31 31 62

15 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO M C 5,1 26 36 62

16 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS M M 15 32 29 61

17 7700434580 OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M S 11,9 27 32 59

18 7752419681 PEÑAS MOYANO, JOSE LUIS M S 11,6 31 28 59

19 7752792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO M M 11,3 27 32 59

20 1102975788 CIRAJAS CALVO, SARA F A 17,3 29 27 56

21 7752958329 MARTIN DIEZ, DIEGO M I 20,6 29 26 55

22 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN M I 19,5 26 29 55

23 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO M S 19,1 27 28 55

24 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO M S 9,4 26 29 55

25 7707075934 LUCIDO-BALESTRIERI B., LUIS A. M S 16,8 31 23 54

26 7752071342 FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER M A 34,2 23 26 49

27 7760951604 PEREZ GUERRA, JESUS ANGEL M S 17,7 24 25 49

28 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO M M 27,4 22 24 46

29 7760069963 MERINO MARTIN, ALBERTO M S 22,5 21 22 43

30 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE M S 14,7 22 21 43

31 7752816433 MARTINEZ BENITO, JOSE RAMON M S 30,8 24 18 42

32 7752058485 BAZA ROMAN, LUIS ANGEL M S 29,8 21 21 42

33 7707805319 HERRERO GARCIA, PEDRO M M 22,4 22 19 41

34 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN M C 25,2 18 22 40

35 7752070105 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO M S 25,2 16 24 40

36 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS M M 11,4 18 22 40

37 7752646653 CANDELA HERNANDO, MIGUEL ANGEL M S 26,5 24 14 38

38 7771819818 PRIETO PEREZ, PEDRO M S 26,5 18 20 38

39 7700752455 MAESTRO ALCALDE, JOSE LUIS M M 22,3 20 18 38

40 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR F S 29,4 19 17 36

41 7760060563 FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA, FERNANDO JULIAN M S 26,5 19 17 36

42 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO M S 28,1 21 14 35

43 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN M M 32,9 18 16 34

44 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO M I 13,6 18 16 34

45 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO M S 35,1 18 15 33

46 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA F C 26,7 16 16 32

47 7752883667 ALONSO MERINO, JORGE M S 36 18 12 30

48 7752940452 ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA F M 36 15 14 29

49 7752347102 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, JULIO M M 36 12 14 26

50 7760069998 SANTOS PRIETO, PABLO M M 33,5 12 13 25

51 7752071311 SAENZ DEL VAL, JESUS Mª M S 36 4 9 13

52 7707362769 PUENTE SANTIAGO, OSCAR M S 10,4 NP NP
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TROFEO PITCH&PUTT "DÍA DE LA FOTOGRAFÍA"

RESULTADOS HÁNDICAP

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

N Licencia Nombre S Nivel Hcp 1ª vuelta 2ª vuelta TOTAL

1 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR M S 6,4 40 36 76

2 7771807964 CASCON LOPEZ, ROBERTO M M 7,9 38 38 76

3 7773319786 CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO M S 3,8 36 36 72

4 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL M M 5,3 35 37 72

5 7724340339 PIZARRO MADERAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER M S 5,8 33 37 70

6 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA M M -3,3 28 37 65

7 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN M M 4,6 33 32 65

8 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL M C 5,5 34 31 65

9 7752792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO M M 11,3 30 35 65

10 7752419681 PEÑAS MOYANO, JOSE LUIS M S 11,6 34 30 64

11 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO M C 4,9 30 32 62

12 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL M C 2 29 32 61

13 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO M C 5,1 25 35 60

14 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO M S 9,4 28 30 58

15 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS M M 11,4 21 25 46

16 7707362769 PUENTE SANTIAGO, OSCAR M S 10,4 NP NP

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

17 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO M S 21,7 43 35 78

18 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA F I 11,8 37 37 74

19 1102975788 CIRAJAS CALVO, SARA F A 17,3 38 36 74

20 7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL M C 14,6 36 37 73

21 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS M M 15 37 34 71

22 7752958329 MARTIN DIEZ, DIEGO M I 20,6 37 34 71

23 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO M S 19,1 34 35 69

24 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN M I 19,5 33 36 69

25 7700790872 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL M S 12,2 34 34 68

26 7707075934 LUCIDO-BALESTRIERI B., LUIS A. M S 16,8 37 29 66

27 7700434580 OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M S 11,9 30 35 65

28 7760069963 MERINO MARTIN, ALBERTO M S 22,5 29 31 60

29 7760951604 PEREZ GUERRA, JESUS ANGEL M S 17,7 28 30 58

30 7700752455 MAESTRO ALCALDE, JOSE LUIS M M 22,3 27 27 54

31 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE M S 14,7 27 26 53

32 7707805319 HERRERO GARCIA, PEDRO M M 22,4 28 25 53

33 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO M I 13,6 22 20 42

TERCERA CATEGORÍA

34 7752071342 FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER M A 34,2 38 41 79

35 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR F S 29,4 35 32 67

36 7752058485 BAZA ROMAN, LUIS ANGEL M S 29,8 33 34 67

37 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO M M 27,4 31 35 66

38 7752816433 MARTINEZ BENITO, JOSE RAMON M S 30,8 36 30 66

39 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO M S 35,1 34 28 62

40 7752070105 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO M S 25,2 25 33 58

41 7771819818 PRIETO PEREZ, PEDRO M S 26,5 28 30 58

42 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN M M 32,9 29 29 58

43 7752883667 ALONSO MERINO, JORGE M S 36 33 25 58

44 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN M C 25,2 26 31 57

45 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA F C 26,7 28 29 57

46 7752646653 CANDELA HERNANDO, MIGUEL ANGEL M S 26,5 34 22 56

47 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO M S 28,1 30 25 55

48 7760060563 FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA, FERNANDO JULIAN M S 26,5 28 26 54

49 7752940452 ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA F M 36 27 27 54

50 7752347102 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, JULIO M M 36 23 27 50

51 7760069998 SANTOS PRIETO, PABLO M M 33,5 23 23 46

52 7752071311 SAENZ DEL VAL, JESUS Mª M S 36 10 21 31
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